21 Agustos 2016 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
HAVSIBEYLEK(4)

GUVEN BEY(3)
KOMPAS(5)
VIGE(10)
BALANS(2)
UGANDAG(6)
KRALICEM@)

AK BEYAZ ZEUS(1)

AKCEREN(7)

10 LIDERBATUR(9)

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yad
3yke
3ykd

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)24500 &
1)6.125¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
REMO (AUT) - YELKIZ

YASARCK - ESERKIZI
SABURAY - ELDEM
BLGIN- GAYEHANM
VURAL - BENGISU
ZBATUR - HAMDE 51
KRALIM- NEVRA KIZ
TASKAN - SERFEN
BERKSOY - AKSH DA

HABERBATUR - LIDERSILAY

Maiden/DHOW
2.)9.800 ¢
2)2450 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
52 MUH.OK REM YUCEL
57 KTOKAGOGLU  HAM DEMR
57 S.OZEN EYU. YILDIZ
55 ONUR Oz DEN. KURTEL
57 OGUZEREN FiK. VATANSEVER
57 0.0ZTURK KAYAKAYA
51 D.PALAUR S. KOZCOLAK
57 D.YILDIZ ERO. SIRIN
50 ADEMSEN M NAB. AKSOY
50 O.YILDIZ OGU. DAGLAROGLU

GANYAN(@) :5,50 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(4,6/2,4/4) :15,72 4, 2. CIFTE(2,4/4) 20,00 b

57 kg,

3)4.900 &
3)1.225¢

Antrenérii
F. KEMAHLIOGLU

HAKAN ASLAN
U.TEMUGIN
KDURSUN
E.GOZAYDIN
ATEKE
SABARSLAN
AGCAL
ASONGUR

AOKSUZLER

Derece

1.20.66

1.20.70

1.21.36

12146

1.21.49

1.22.28

1.22.35

1.22.50

1.23.19

1.23.67

izmir Hipdromu (57. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)2450 ¢
4)613¢
Gy AGF St Fak GGk
550 542(6) 9 Boyun
200 3486(1) 3 45Boy
335 17.73(2) 7 YarmBoy
535 6984) 5
665 68505 2 3 boy
735 42808) 4
385 14953) 8
655 476(7) 10
1715 129(10) 6
1090 288(9) 1

HP
30

41

30

29

30

26

26



